
£¤395

Ridgecrest

Seismicity, USGS (Mag > 0.5)
Magnitude

0.5 - 1.0
1.1 - 2.0
2.1 - 3.0
3.1 - 4.0
4.1 - 5.0
5.1 - 6.0

6.1 - 7.5

Liquefaction Susceptibility (USGS)
Zhu et al., 2017

<0.5%
0.5-1%
1-2%
2-5%
5-10%
10-20%
>20%
Road (USGS)
Quaternary Fault (USGS)

Indian Wells Valley, Ridgecrest, California  -  Little Lake fault zone M 7.1 Liquefaction Susceptibility
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SVIWV

DV
PV

SV
OV

118°W 117°W

37°N

36°N

35°N

34°N

0 2.5 51.25 Miles

0 5 102.5 km

Topography: USGS NED
Imagery: USDA NAIP 2016
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